Norshore Pacific

Well Intervention MT 6028

Design

Yard/No

Year

Type

Length o.a.

Length p.p.

Width mid.

Depth main deck
Depth shelter deck
Deadweight

Accommodations

Marin Teknikk

Industrivegen 21 PHONE
NO-6080 Gurskgy +477008 3400
Norway

MT 602

Yantai Raffles Offshore

2016

Well Intervention

156.60

147.55

28.00

11.50

14.50

13000

110

E-MAIL
post@marinteknikk.no

1/1

O

MARIN TEKNIKK

WEB
https://www.marinteknikk.no


https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?ship_type=well-intervention#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/offshore/?mt_design=mt-6028#our-designs
https://www.marinteknikk.no/mt-design/mt-6028/
https://www.marinteknikk.no/ship-design/well-intervention/
tel:+47 70 08 34 00
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